L

Date
October 26
October 30th
November 2nd
November 9th
November 15th
November 23
December 7th
December 14th
January 11
January 18
January 24/25
Feb. 6 Diving

Feb. 7 Swim

2024/202

Meet
Monster Mash Inv.
Pace Academy
Fall Frenzy
Monster Mash
UGA (Diving)
Gooble Wobble
Flowery Branch Inv.
UGA
Wolverine Invitational
UGA (Diving)
Pace Academy
State Meet

Prel/Finals

Location
Gainesville
Atlanta
Gainesville
Gainesville
Athens
Gainesville
Cumming
Athens
Cumming
Athens
Atlanta

Atlanta

9:00

5:30

10:00

10:00

6:00

10:00

10:00

1:00

12:30

12:00

5:30/TBA

TBA

Ga. Tech



