

LHS Swim & Dive Team 2024/2025 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Meet</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
October 26	Monster Mash Inv.	Gainesville	9:00
October 30th	Pace Academy	Atlanta	5:30
November 2nd	Fall Frenzy	Gainesville	10:00
November 9th	Monster Mash	Gainesville	10:00
November 15th	UGA (Diving)	Athens	6:00
November 23	Gooble Wobble	Gainesville	10:00
December 7th	Flowery Branch Inv.	Cumming	10:00
December 14th	UGA	Athens	1:00
January 11	Wolverine Invitational	Cumming	12:30
January 18	UGA (Diving)	Athens	12:00
January 24/25	Pace Academy	Atlanta	5:30/TBA
Feb. 6 Diving	State Meet	Atlanta	TBA
Feb. 7 Swim	Prel/Finals		Ga. Tech

-